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Survey Results

do not support mandatory masking
for all K-12 students & staffin all
situations where a 2-meter distance
cannot be maintained

70%

do not support mandatory masking
for all K-12 students in all classes
even while seated and in all areas of
the school

36%

support mandatory masking for
all K-12 students & staffin all
situations where a 2-meter
distance cannot be maintained

24%

support mandatory masking for
all K-12 students in all classes
even while seated and in all
areas of the school

K Insights from up to 1,816 responses from our families

52%

12%

support mandatory masking for
only Grades 4-12 students & staff
in all situations where a 2-meter
distance cannot be maintained

6%

support mandatory masking for
only Grades 4-12 students in all
classes even while seated and in
all areas of the school

|||H|||H||H. Zone in GYPSD families responded from

40

20

41%

B Lobstick

Male
B Hinton @ Jasper

Edson

B Grande Cache

e JMNS1Cl from up to 365 responses from our staff

53%

support mandatory masking for
all K-12 students & staff in all
situations where a 2-meter
distance cannot be maintained

60%

do not support mandatory masking
for all K-12 students in all classes
even while seated and in all areas of
the school

31%

do not support mandatory masking
for all K-12 students & staff in all
situations where a 2-meter distance
cannot be maintained

30%

support mandatory masking for
all K-12 students in all classes
even while seated and in all
areas of the school

16%

support mandatory masking for
only Grades 4-12 students & staff
in all situations where a 2-meter
distance cannot be maintained

10%

support mandatory masking for
only Grades 4-12 students in all
classes even while seated and in
all areas of the school

|HH|HH|HH. Zone in GYPSD staff responded from
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B Lobstick

64%

respondents
were teachers

55%

work with K-6
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Male
B Hinton @ Jasper

Edson

20%

work with Grades 7-9
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B Grande Cache

36%
respondents

were support
staff

25%

work with Grades 10-12
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